
VILLAGE OF EAGLE 

2021-2022 VILLAGE BOARD COMMITTEE APPOINTMENTS 
Committee Chairperson Members Employees/Citizens 

Code & Ordinance Mike Rice Greg Scheff, Chris Lauterbach Chief Duran, Tim Buus 

Library Rep Chris Lauterbach   

Joint Municipal 
Court 

Rich Spurrell   

Nature Trail Rep Mark Schoessow  Jean Weedman 

Eagle Recreation 
Dept 

Greg Scheff  Melissa Sanchez 

Fire Board Don Malek Rich Spurrell, Chris Oliver  

Municipal Bldg Chris Oliver Rich Spurrell  

Fire Commission  Mike Rice, Darlene Sterzinger  

Personnel & Finance Rich Spurrell Mike Rice, Greg Hein  

Planning 
Commission 

Rich Spurrell Mark Schoessow, Chris Lauterbach Peter Jones, Wayne Pett, 
Steve Deegan, Chris 

Standlee 

Police & Licensing Greg Hein Matt Lepperd, Greg Scheff Chief Duran 

Public Works & 
Property 

Matt Lepperd Mark Schoessow, Greg Hein Steve Deegan 

Zoning Board of 
Appeals 

 John Sterzinger, Gary Payne,  
Rick Webber, Dave Rockteacher,  

Al Salmela 

Chris Ballman (Alt) 
Chris Sanchez (Alt) 

Sex Offender 
Appeals Board 

 Chris Sanchez, Robin Webber, Kristi 
Oliver 

 

Village Assessor Magnan 
Assessments 

Cal Magnan 262-542-3332 

Village Attorney Mark 
Blum/Matthew 

Gralinski 

Hippenmeyer, Reilly, Blum, 
Schmitzer, Fabian & English S.C. 

262-549-8181 

Building Inspector WI Building 
Inspections LLP 

Vince Budiac 262-366-2400 

Public Works/Water 
Superintendent 

 Steve Deegan 
deegan@eagle-wi.gov 

594-3202 

Engineers Ruekert-Mielke  262-542-5733 

Fire Chief Bruce Hein bhein@eaglefiredepartment.com 594-3302 

Police Chief Gregg Duran chief@eaglepdwi.com 594-2400 

Rec Director Ashley Smith eaglerecreation@townofeaglewi.us 262-949-4232 

Clerk/Treasurer Kelly Jones kelly@eagle-wi.gov 594-3400 

Deputy 
Clerk/Deputy Treas 

Bethany 
Hoefakker 

bethany@eagle-wi.gov 594-3400 

Village President Rich Spurrell 594-2726 spurrell@eagle-wi.gov 

Village Trustees: Greg Hein 594-2541 hein@eagle-wi.gov 

 Chris Lauterbach 262-617-6545 lauterbach@eagle-wi.gov 

 Matt Lepperd 262-470-3869 lepperd@eagle-wi.gov 

 Mark Schoessow 262-385-1410 schoessow@eagle-wi.gov 

 Greg Scheff 594-3303 scheff@eagle-wi.gov 

 Mike Rice 262-378-0272 rice@eagle-wi.gov 

      
 Regular Board Meetings - 2nd Thursday of each Month   7:00 p.m.      
 Planning Commission Meetings - 4th Tuesday of each Month    7:00 p.m. 
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